
NW DIV:LOTS 11, 14 & 15 BLOCK E 

DC 1301-2398, DC 1301-2399, DC 1

WILLIAMS AUDREY/LOFTON ALISON
1145 NW OAKLAND AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11629-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/14/2015 DF 0.34 6,975 0 0 6,975

STANDARD
1

75,039
1,600
6,975
83,614
23,984
59,630

HX HB 34,630
25,000
83,614

0

83,614

1427/637 11/05/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOFTON ALISON & CARON

LOFTON ALISON

1301/2397 7/21/2005 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLIE L & JESSIE FL

CHARLIE & JESSIE FL

2026
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2020HX Base Yr

1145 NW OAKLAND AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,521 80.0910 89.70 136,434 1976 1976 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1521

BAS 1,521 100 1,521 75,039

1,521 1,521 75,039

BAS= W39 S39 E39 N39$.

BAS

39

39

39

39

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 400

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3100.00 150.00 15,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.93 0.50 0.47 6,975


